
FEDERAÇÃO DE BADMINTON DO ESTADO DE SÃO PAULO - FEBASP

RANKING ESTADUAL - 2014 
III FEBASP   

USP2013                  

7

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013                 

12

V FEBASP                   

9

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014                

6

II FEBASP  

STA 2014                     

7

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014                   

6

7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

Classificação 11 SMB .

III FEBASP   

USP2013                  

7

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013                 

12

V FEBASP                   

9

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014                

6

II FEBASP  

STA 2014                     

7

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014                   

6

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 1 162 150 (A)Caio Fragas 97(ITAPÊ)01322 0 0 0 12 45 45 60

2 z 105 0 (A)Raul Rufato 97(ABB)01072 0 20 25 60 0 0 0

3 z 90 0 (A)Kelton Oliveira 99(SEA)00715 0 30 60 0 0 0 0

4 6 87 50 Pedro Murano 84(USP)01347 0 0 12 25 30 20 0

5 2 78 78 Diego Mascara 87(SANK)01398 0 0 0 0 20 13 45

6 3 74 74 Jonas de Almeida 94(ABB)01115 0 0 0 0 14 30 30

7 z 70 0 (A)Gabriel Nery 94(ECP)00429 0 45 25 0 0 0 0

8 4 67 60 (A)Matheus Lima Santos 97(SANK)01140 0 0 7 0 0 60 0

9 z 65 0 (A)Jinqiang Huang 00(AABB)00720 0 13 7 45 0 0 0

10 4 60 60 (A) Vinícius Pereira 98(VIVA)00766 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

10 z 60 0 (A)Gabriel Cedro Pereira 97(ABB)00969 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

12 z 50 0 (A)Pedro Kawakami 97(CPB)00943 0 13 12 25 0 0 0

13 z 45 0 (A)Otávio Vasques 96(ECP)01271 0 0 45 0 0 0 0

14 11 38 13 Pedro Pahor 87(ECP)00550 0 13 0 12 0 13 0

15 8 26 14 Nicolas Hue 96(CAP)00639 0 0 0 12 0 0 14

16 7 20 20 Luis Schoueri 97(CAP)01279 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

17 8 14 14 Rafael Américo 98(FON)01002 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

17 8 14 14 Eder Cruz 69(CPB)00186 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

19 z 12 0 Felipe Bosco 86(SHC)00285 0 0 12 0 0 0 0

20 z 7 0 Pedro Lanas 79(ECP)00687 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

20 z 7 0 Rafael Pupo 91(SHC)00325 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Classificação 12 SFB
III FEBASP   

USP2013                

5

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013                       

5

V FEBASP                      

4

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014                  

5

II FEBASP  

STA 2014                 

3

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014                         

3

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 1 170 105 (A)Renata Kotsubo 99(CPB)00520 0 45 15 20 45 0 60

2 z 105 0 (A)Renata Farinas 97(SAC)00837 0 30 30 45 0 0 0

3 2 90 90 Beatriz Conti 97(SBB)01481 0 0 0 0 0 45 45

4 3 75 75 (A)Ana C. Zucchetti 98(SANK)01389 0 0 0 0 15 60 0

4 5 75 30 Natalia Satie 94(ACE)00467 0 0 45 0 30 0 0

6 4 60 60 (A) Mariana Couto 98(SAC)00905 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

6 z 60 0 (A)Elizabeth Moreira 99(SEA)01200 0 0 60 0 0 0 0

6 z 60 0 (A)Leticia Konno 97(ITAPÊ)01020 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

6 z 60 0 (A)Tamires dos Santos 01(SEA)00763 0 0 0 60 0 0 0

10 z 50 0 (A)Tamires Araújo 93(SANKALP)00922 0 0 20 30 0 0 0

11 7 35 20 Camila Sales 94(SBB)00492 0 15 0 0 20 0 0

12 5 30 30 Julia Carolina Silva 97(ABB)00972 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

13 z 20 0 Juliana Lima 97(SBC)00906 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

Classificação 13  DMB .

III FEBASP   

USP2013

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013

V FEBASP

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014

II FEBASP  

STA 2014

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 z 120 0 Jinqiang Huang 00(AABB)00720 Raul Rufato 97(ABB)01072 60 0 60 0 0 0 Cat A

2 z 110 0 Pedro Kawakami 97(CPB)00943 Ricardo Bajer 93(SAC)00858 45 45 20 0 0 0

3 1 60 60 D'Artagnan da Silva 98(FON)01392 Rafael Américo 98(FON)01002 0 0 0 0 0 60

3 1 60 60 Caio Fragas 97(ITAPÊ)01322 Eduardo Salvalaggio 75(ITAPÊ)01508 0 0 0 0 60 0

3 1 60 60 Caio Fragas 97(ITAPÊ)01322 Jhonatan Oliveira 88(SANK)00404 0 0 0 60 0 0

3 z 60 0 Pedro Murano 84(USP)01347 Ricardo Chida 67(USP)00418 0 60 0 0 0 0

7 z 50 0 Otávio Vasques 96(ECP)01271 Pedro Pahor 87(ECP)00550 20 30 0 0 0 0

8 4 45 45 Diego Mascara 87(SANK)01398 Vitor Akio Oya 98(SANK)01396 0 0 0 0 45 0

8 4 45 45 Pedro Murano 84(USP)01347 Henrique Cho 92(USP)01570 0 0 0 45 0 0

8 4 45 45 Luis Schoueri 97(CAP)01279 Nicolas Hue 96(CAP)00639 0 0 0 0 0 45

8 z 45 0 Pedro Murano 84(USP)01347 Pedro Pahor 87(ECP)00550 0 0 45 0 0 0

12 7 30 30 Francisco Brandão 00(ECP)00848 Pedro Pahor 87(ECP)00550 0 0 0 0 0 30

12 z 30 0 Gabriel Cedro Pereira 97(ABB)00969 Paulo Lacerda Neto96(AABB)00997 30 0 0 0 0 0

12 z 30 0 Marcos Baggio 84(ABB)00962 Thainan Honorato Fidalgo 97(ABB)01571 0 0 30 0 0 0

15 z 20 0 Jonas de Almeida 94(ABB)01115 Raul Rufato 97(ABB)01072 0 20 0 0 0 0

16 z 15 0 Alexandre Pupo 94(SHC)00274 Rafael Pupo 91(SHC)00325 0 15 0 0 0 0

Pontos

Pontos

Pontos



Classificação 14  DFB .

III FEBASP   

USP2013

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013

V FEBASP

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014

II FEBASP  

STA 2014

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 1 165 165 Beatriz Conti 97(SBB)01481 Camila Sales 94(SBB)00492 0 0 0 60 45 60 Cat.A

2 2 60 60 Julia Fragas 99(ITAPÊ)01324 Leticia Lobo 97(ITAPÊ)01505 0 0 0 0 60 0

3 3 45 45 Andressa Simabucuro 95(SPB)01685 Isuzu Matsuda 76(SPB)01650 0 0 0 45 0 0

Classificação 15  DXB

III FEBASP   

USP2013

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013

V FEBASP

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014

II FEBASP  

STA 2014

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 2 165 60 Leonardo Ukita 93(ACE)00468 Natalia Satie 94(ACE)00467 60 45 0 60 0 0

2 1 150 150 Jonas de Almeida 94(ABB)01115 Julia Carolina Silva 97(ABB)00972 0 0 0 45 60 45

3 2 90 60 Gabriel Morales 99(SBB)01430 Camila Sales 94(SBB)00492 30 0 0 0 0 60

4 z 60 0 Vinícius Pereira 98(SEA)00766 Tamires dos Santos 01(SEA)00763 0 0 60 0 0 0

4 z 60 0 Gabriel Nery 94(ECP)00429 Tamires Paterno 97(ABDESC)01047 0 60 0 0 0 0

6 4 45 45 Guilherme Imamura 90(ACE)01717 Natalia Satie 94(ACE)00467 0 0 0 0 45 0

6 z 45 0 Diego Mascara 87(SANK)01398 Tamires Araújo 93(SANKALP)00922 0 0 45 0 0 0

6 z 45 0 Caio Fragas 97(ITAPÊ)01322 Leticia Konno 97(ITAPÊ)01020 45 0 0 0 0 0

9 5 30 30 William Ferreira 97(SANK)01397 Giulia Ayane Sato 98(SANK)01543 0 0 0 0 0 30

9 z 30 0 Raimundo Danés 57(FON)00251 Renata Hentzschler 62(AVU)00255 0 0 30 0 0 0

Pontos

Pontos


